
Fri 7 October

An Evening with Ruth Jones HOME 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Sat 8 October

A. M. Homes in Conversation Martin Harris Centre for
Music and Drama

3.00pm - 4.15pm

An Evening with Kamila Shamsie Martin Harris Centre for
Music and Drama

7.30pm - 8.45pm

Sun 9 October

Jan Carson & Louise Kennedy Manchester Central
Library

2.00pm - 3.15pm

An Afternoon with Sheila Hancock RNCM 3.00pm - 4.15pm

Kit de Waal Manchester Central
Library

4.00pm - 5.15pm

Paterson Joseph in Conversation Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Mon 10 October

Damon Galgut?in Conversation Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Tue 11 October

Inua Ellams & Yomi Sode Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Monica Ali Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 12 October

2022 Anthony Burgess Lecture: Robert Crawford International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 7.45pm

An Evening with Ian Rankin – Hosted by Jackie Kay RNCM 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Thu 13 October

Carl Phillips John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Nihal Arthanayake: Let’s Talk Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm



Sat 15 October

Little Reads Family Day (Manchester Central) Manchester Central
Library

10.30am - 12.30pm

Little Reads Family Day (Hazel Grove) Hazel Grove Library 2.30pm - 4.30pm

David Olusoga in Conversation Martin Harris Centre for
Music and Drama

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Cabaret for Freedom: Anthony Joseph, Olive Senior & Young
Identity

St John's Church 7.30pm - 9.30pm

Sun 16 October

Juan Pablo Villalobos & Paulo Scott International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

2.00pm - 3.15pm

Okechukwu Nzelu & Yara Rodrigues Fowler International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

4.00pm - 5.15pm

Ardal O’Hanlon in Conversation HOME 6.00pm - 7.15pm

Mon 17 October

Nick Hornby: Dickens & Prince Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Roger Robinson & Johny Pitts Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.15pm

Tue 18 October

After Sylvia Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Jon McGregor International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 19 October

Rob Delaney: A Heart that Works RNCM 7.30am - 8.45pm

Manchester Multilingual City Poets International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Thu 20 October

Cosey Fanni Tutti & Jon Savage John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Mariana Enriquez & Max Porter in Conversation Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Fri 21 October

creative:connection Manchester Central
Library

1.00pm - 2.15pm

Sat 22 October

More Fiya Contact Theatre 7.00pm - 8.15pm



Sun 23 October

Natalie Haynes Manchester Central
Library

2.00pm - 3.15pm

George Saunders in Conversation Manchester Central
Library

4.00pm - 5.15pm

Edward Enninful & Bernardine Evaristo in Conversation RNCM 7.00pm - 8.15pm

Sat 5 November

Commonword’s Moss Side Festival Moss Side Millennium
Powerhouse

12.00pm - 5.00pm

Thu 24 November

Maggie O’Farrell in Conversation HOME 7.30pm - 8.45pm


